
<Prepared By Dr. Tiya Dey Malakar> 

RCC INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

B.TECH (ECE) (SEC A) 2ND YEAR 4TH SEMESTER, 2021-2022 (ROOM NO.111) 

 

DAY/TIME 9.30-

10.30  
 

10.30-

11.30  
 

11.30-

12.30  
 

12.30-

01.30  
 

01.30-

02.00  
 

2.00-3.00  
 

3.00-4.00  
 

4.00-5.00  
 

5.00-600  
 

MONDAY MOOCS BS-M401 EC401 B BS-B401 EC491(Gr-II)/ EC-492(Gr-I) Mentor Meet 

TUESDAY Library BS-M(CS)491(Gr-I)/ EC493 

Gr-II) 

R EC403 EC402 HS-HU481(Gr-II) 

WEDNESDAY MOOCS Extra-

curricular 

EC491(Gr-I)/ EC-492(Gr-II) E BS-M401 Extra-

curricular 

CSDM 

THURSDAY Library EC401 BS-B401 A ES-CS401 BS-M(CS)491 (Gr-II)/ 

EC493(Gr-I)/ 

FRIDAY MOOCS EC403 ES-CS401 K EC402 HS-HU481(Gr-I) 

 

THEORY: 

SL. 

NO. 

PAPER CODE PAPER NAME FACULTY NAME 

1 EC401 Analog Communication Mr. Nandan Bhattacharyya 

2 EC402 Analog Electronic Circuits Prof. Ashoke Mondal 

3 EC403 Microprocessor & Microcontrollers Mrs. Saraswati Saha 

4 ES-CS401 Design and Analysis of Algorithm (ES) Dr. Soham sarkar 

5 BS-M401 Numerical Methods (BS) Mr. Sujoy Mondal 

6 BS-B401 Biology for Engineers Faculty support (AS) 

 

PRACTICAL: 

SL. 

NO. 

PAPER CODE PAPER NAME FACULTY / Lab Assistant  

1 EC491 Analog Communication Lab Mr. Nandan Bhattacharyya/Mr.Jayatu Panda& MrSomnath 

Ghosh 

2 EC492 Analog Electronics Circuits Lab Mr Apu Mistry/ Mr. Achintya Chakraborty & Mr Nisith Ranjan 

Roy 

3 EC493 Microprocessor& Microcontrollers Lab Mrs. Saraswati Saha / Mr Mostafa Kazi & Mr Mr.Jayatu Panda, 

Mr Somnath Ghosh  
4 BS-M(CS)491 Numerical Methods Lab Mr. Subhrajit Sinha Roy 

5 HS-HU481 Soft Skill Development Lab Faculty support (ESM) 

 

 

 



<Prepared By Dr. Tiya Dey Malakar> 

 

 

 

 

RCC INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

B.TECH (ECE) (SEC B) 2ND YEAR 4TH SEMESTER, 2021-2022 (ROOM NO.112) 

 

DAY/TIME 9.30-

10.30  
 

10.30-

11.30  
 

11.30-

12.30  
 

12.30-

01.30  
 

01.30-

02.00  
 

2.00-

3.00  
 

3.00-4.00  
 

4.00-

5.00  
 

5.00-600  
 

MONDAY Library EC401 EC492 B BS-B401 HS-HU481  

TUESDAY MOOCS EC402 EC401 BS-M401 R ES-CS401 BS-M(CS)491  

WEDNESDAY Library ES-CS401 EC403 E BS-M401 Extra-curricular CSDM 

THURSDAY MOOCS EC403 EC493  A EC401 EC402 Mentor Meet 

FRIDAY Library BS-B401 EC403 EC402 K Mentor 

Meet 

EC491  

 

THEORY: 

SL. 

NO. 

PAPER CODE PAPER NAME FACULTY NAME 

1 EC401 Analog Communication Dr. Srijibendu Bagchi 

2 EC402 Analog Electronic Circuits Mrs. Pampa Debnath 

3 EC403 Microprocessor & Microcontrollers Mr. Indranil Mazumder 

4 ES-CS401 Design and Analysis of Algorithm (ES) Dr. Soham sarkar 

5 BS-M401 Numerical Methods (BS) Mr. Dipan Bandhyapadhyay 

6 BS-B401 Biology for Engineers Faculty Support 

 

PRACTICAL: 

SL. 

NO. 

PAPER CODE PAPER NAME FACULTY NAME 

1 EC491 Analog Communication Lab Mr. Anindya Basu /Mr.Jayatu Panda& MrSomnath Ghosh 

2 EC492 Analog Electric Circuits Lab Mrs. Pampa Debnath/Mr. Achintya Chakraborty & Mr Nisith Ranjan Roy 

3 EC493 Microprocessor& 

Microcontrollers Lab 

Mr. Indranil Mazumder/Mr Mostafa Kazi& Mr Nisith Ranjan Roy 

4 BS-M(CS)491 

 

Numerical Methods Lab Mr. Dipan Bandhyapadhyay 

5 HS-HU481 Soft Skill Development Lab Faculty Support 



<Prepared By Dr. Tiya Dey Malakar> 

 

 

 

 

RCC INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

B.TECH (ECE) (SEC A) 3RD YEAR 6TH SEMESTER, 2021-2022 (ROOM NO.109) 

 

DAY/TIME 9.30-

10.30  
 

10.30-11.30  
 

11.30-

12.30  
 

12.30-

01.30  
 

01.30-

02.00  
 

2.00-3.00  
 

3.00-4.00  
 

4.00-5.00  
 

5.00-600  
 

MONDAY MOOCS EC601 PE-EC603C 

/PE-EC603D  

HS-HU601 B HS-HU601 EC692(Gr-I)/EC-691(Gr-II) Extra-curricular 

TUESDAY Library OE-EC604C EC602 EC602 R PE-EC603C/PE-

EC603D   

Mentor Meet 

WEDNESDAY MOOCS OE-EC604C OE-EC604C EC601 E EC602 Extra-

curricular 

CSDM 

THURSDAY Library PE-EC603C/PE-

EC603D   

EC692(Gr-II)/EC-691(Gr-I) A EC693 

FRIDAY EC693 K EC601 HS-HU601 MC681 

 

THEORY: 

SL. NO. PAPER CODE PAPER NAME FACULTY NAME 

1 EC601 Control System & Instrumentation Dr. JoyeetaBasu Pal 

2 EC602 Computer Network Mr. Kalyan Biswas 

3 PE-EC603C  CMOS VLSI Design Dr. Arpita Ghosh/Mr.  Arpan Deyasi 

4 PE-EC603D  Information Theory & Coding Mr. Subhrajit Sinha Roy 

5 OE-EC604C Object Oriented Programming Mrs. Jayanti Das 

6 HS-HU601 Economics for Engineers Faculty support (ESM) 

 

PRACTICAL: 

SL. 

NO. 

PAPER CODE PAPER NAME FACULTY NAME 

1 EC692(N-117) Computer Network Lab Mr. Sujoy Mondal 

2 EC691(N-119) Control System & Instrumentation Lab Dr. JoyeetaBasu Pal 

3 EC693 Mini Project/Electronic design Workshop All Facuty members and Lab Assistants  

4 MC681 Universal Human Values Dr. Sangita Agarwal 

 

 



<Prepared By Dr. Tiya Dey Malakar> 

 

 

 

RCC INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

B.TECH (ECE) (SEC B) 3RD YEAR 6TH SEMESTER, 2021-2022 (ROOM NO.009) 

 

DAY/TIME 9.30-

10.30  
 

10.30-

11.30  
 

11.30-12.30  
 

12.30-

01.30  
 

01.30-

02.00  
 

2.00-3.00  
 

3.00-4.00  
 

4.00-5.00  
 

5.00-600  
 

MONDAY MOOCS PE-EC603C/PE-

EC603D   

EC601 B EC693 Extra-

curricular 

TUESDAY Library HS-HU601 EC601 OE-EC604C R PE-EC603C/PE-

EC603D   

EC693 

WEDNESDAY MOOCS EC602 EC692(Gr-II)/EC-691(Gr-I) E Mentor Meet CSDM 

THURSDAY Library PE-EC603C 

/PE-EC603D  

HS-HU601 A EC602 Mentor 

Meet 

Extra-

curricular 

FRIDAY Library EC601 OE-EC604C OE-EC604C K EC692(Gr-I)/EC-691(Gr-II) MC681 

 

THEORY: 

SL. NO. PAPER CODE PAPER NAME FACULTY NAME 

1 EC601 Control System & Instrumentation Ms. Naiwrita Dey 

2 EC602 Computer Network Dr.Anup Koyla 

3 PE-EC603C  CMOS VLSI Design Dr. Arpita Ghosh/ Mr. Arpan Deyasi 

4 PE-EC603D  Information Theory & Coding Mr. Subhrajit Sinha Roy 

5 OE-EC604C Object Oriented Programming Mrs. Jayanti Das 

6 HS-HU601 Economics for Engineers Faculty support (ESM) 

 

PRACTICAL: 

SL. 

NO. 

PAPER CODE PAPER NAME FACULTY NAME 

1 EC692(N-117) Computer Network Lab Mr. Sujoy Mondal 

2 EC691(N-119) Control System & Instrumentation Lab Ms. Naiwrita Dey 

3 EC693 Mini Project/Electronic design Workshop All Facuty members and Lab Assistants  

4 MC681 Universal Human Values Dr. Tathagata Deb 

 

 

 

 



<Prepared By Dr. Tiya Dey Malakar> 

 

 

 

 

 

RCC INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

B.TECH (ECE) (SEC A) 4TH YEAR  8TH SEMESTER,2021- 2022 (ROOM NON-413) 

 

DAY/TIME 9.30-

10.30  
 

10.30-

11.30  
 

11.30-

12.30  
 

12.30-

01.30  
 

01.30-

02.00  
 

2.00-3.00  
 

3.00-4.00  
 

4.00-5.00  
 

5.00-6.00  
 

MONDAY MOOCS OE-EC804C Break PE-EC801B 

/PE-EC801C 

PE-EC802A/ 

PE-EC802B 

Extra-curricular 

TUESDAY Library OE-EC804C OE-EC803A /OE-EC803C Break PE-EC802A/ 

PE-EC802B 

PE-EC801B 

/PE-EC801C 

Mentor Meet 

WEDNESDAY Project-II 

THURSDAY MOOCS OE-EC803A 

/OE-

EC803C 

PE-EC802A/ 

PE-EC802B 

PE-EC801B 

/PE-EC801C 

Break Mentor Meet Extra-curricular 

FRIDAY Project-II 

 

THEORY: 

SL. NO. PAPER CODE PAPER NAME FACULTY NAME 

1. PE-EC801B  Fiber Optic Communication Dr. Srijibendu Bagchi 

2. PE-EC801C  Error Correcting Codes Mrs. Arpita Banerjee Roy 

3. PE-EC802A  Mixed Signal Design Dr.Tiya Dey Malakar 

4. PE-EC802B  Industrial Automation and Control Ms. Naiwrita Dey 

5. OE-EC803A Internet of Things (IoT) Dr. Ashok Mondal 

6. OE-EC803C Cyber Security Mr. Amit Khan 

8. OE-EC804C Organisational Behaviour Mrs Jhuma Roy 

 

PRACTICAL: 

SL. 

NO. 

PAPER CODE PAPER NAME FACULTY NAME 

1 EC881 Project Stage II All Facuty members and Lab Assistants  

 

 

 



<Prepared By Dr. Tiya Dey Malakar> 

 

 

 

 

RCC INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

B.TECH (ECE) (SEC B) 4TH YEAR  8TH SEMESTER, 2021-2022 (ROOM NO- N418.) 

 

DAY/TIME 9.30-

10.30  
 

10.30-

11.30  
 

11.30-

12.30  
 

12.30-

01.30  
 

01.30-

02.00  
 

2.00-3.00  
 

3.00-4.00  
 

4.00-5.00  
 

5.00-6.00  
 

MONDAY Library Mentor Meet Break PE-EC802A/ 

PE-EC802B 

PE-EC801B 

/PE-EC801C 

Mentor Meet 

TUESDAY MOOCS OE-EC803A /OE-EC803C 

 

Break PE-EC801B 

/PE-EC801C 

PE-EC802A/ 

PE-EC802B 

OE-EC804C Extra-

curricular 

WEDNESDAY Project-II 

THURSDAY Library OE-EC803A 

/OE-

EC803C 

PE-EC801B 

/PE-EC801C 

PE-EC802A/ 

PE-EC802B 

Break OE-EC804C Mentor Meet 

FRIDAY Project-II 

 

 

THEORY: 

SL. NO. PAPER CODE PAPER NAME FACULTY NAME 

1    

2 PE-EC801B  Fiber Optic Communication Dr. Srijibendu Bagchi 

3 PE-EC801C  Error Correcting Codes Mrs. Arpita Banerjee Roy 

4 PE-EC802A  Mixed Signal Design Dr.Tiya Dey Malakar 

5 PE-EC802B  Industrial Automation and Control Mr. Apu Mistry 

6 OE-EC803A Internet of Things (IoT) Dr. Ashok Mondal 

7 OE-EC803C Cyber Security Mr. Amit Khan 

8 OE-EC804C Organisational Behaviour Mrs. Jhuma Roy 

 

PRACTICAL: 

SL. 

NO. 

PAPER CODE PAPER NAME FACULTY NAME 

1 EC881 Project Stage II All Facuty members and Lab Assistants  

 


